Hickman County Certified Private Applicators 4/26/2018

Last name

ALLEN
ALLISON
BAKER
BARNETT
BEAN
BELLEW
BERRY
BOAZ
BODKIN
BOSTICK
BYASSEE
BYASSEE
CARTER
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CRIDER
CRIPPS
CUNNINGHAM
CUNNINGHAM
DAUGHERTY
DAVIS
DAVIS
DEWEESE
DEWEESE
DEWEESE
DEWEESE
DEWEESE
DEWEESE
DILLARD
DILLARD
DILLARD JR
DIXON
EASON
EDWARDS
FARMER
FAULKNER
FEEZOR
FENWICK
GIBSON

First

FRANKIE
DAVID
WILLIAM
RANDY
DALE
DANNY
DORRILL
JUSTIN
ANDY
DOUG
JERRY
TRAVIS
TROY
AUSTIN
JEFFREY
RAMSEY
ED
RICKY
GARY
JOEY
JAMES
STEVEN
RICKY
RANDY
JOYCE
ROGER
LUKAS
CALEB
ROY
LOGAN
ROY
KIRK
RODNEY
ROBERT
JACOB
SCOTT
JACKIE
CHARLES
MARK

Middle

LEE
NEAL
CLARENCE

R
JAMES

L

RAY
KEITH
LEE

RAY

D
BRADLEY
SCOTT

B

L

LYNN

L

JAY

K
WATTS
HASSEL
J

LYNNE
WORKMAN
SAMUEL
MICHAEL
F

FRANCIS
DAVIS

G
ANDREW
JOHNSTON
ANNTHONY
LEE
PATRICK
ALAN

Expires
12/31

2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2020
2018
2018
2018
2021
2018
2018
2018
2021
2018
2021
2021
2018
2018
2018
2019
2020
2020
2021
2019
2018
2018
2019
2021
2020
2019
2021
2021
2021



GILLILAND
GREEN
GREER
GRUBBS
GRUBBS
GRUBBS
GRUBBS
GUNTER
HALES
HAMMOND
HANNON
HARPER
HARPER SR
HARRIS
HOPKINS
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE JR
HOWELL
HUMPHREYS
JACKSON
JEWELL
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES III
JONES JR
KIMBELL
KIMBELL
KIMBELL
KIMMONS
KING

KYLE
LACEWELL
LACEWELL
LARKINS
LARKINS
LARKINS
LATHAM
LEMONS
LOCK

DAVID
BEN
EZEKIEL
GREG
CARLA
MICHAEL
GREGORY
GEORGE
KENNETH
WILLIE
JOEY
WILLIAM
ARENZO
WILLIAM
BRIAN
JOE
JUSTIN
JAMES
JOSEPH
SIDNEY
KENNETH
STEVE
BRIAN
HAL
MICHAEL
MATTHEW
RUSSELL
PAUL
PAUL
DANNY
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
JAMES
JIMMY

E

JERRY
JAMES
MIKE
THOMAS
STEVE
MATT
JACOB
RONNIE

ALAN

LYNN
ANN
TROY
JASON
RAY

LEE
TODD
LEWIS
FRANK
EDWARD
DON
ALAN
ALAN

D

w

LEE

JOE
LANE
MARSHALL
N
BRYAN
WILLIAM
EDWARD
EDWARD
G

KEITH
KLINT

R
ALLEN
KEITH
WESLEY
A

H
KENT

LEE

2021
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2021
2021
2018
2018
2018
2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2018
2021
2018
2018
2018
2020
2021
2021
2021
2018
2020
2020
2021
2018
2020
2021
2018
2018
2020
2020
2019
2020
2018



LONG JR.
LYMAN
MALUGIN
MASCROFT
MATHIS
MCINTIRE
MULLINS
MYERS
NELSON
PEERY
PIRTLE
PIRTLE
PYLE

PYLE
QUILLEN
QUILLEN
RADFORD
RAY

RAY

RAY

RAY
REHKLAU
REYNOLDS
REYNOLDS
RINGO
ROACH
ROACH JR.
ROBERTS

ROBERTS
RUSHING
RUSHING Il
SAMUEL
SAMUEL
SANDERS
SARTEN
SCHWARTZ
SCHWARTZ
SLAYDEN
SLAYDEN
SLAYDEN
STAHR
STAIRS

JAMES
JOHN
CHAD
RONALD
JAMES
CHARLES
RICHARD
EVAN
STEWART
JERRY
JOHN
HARRY
RODNEY
RICKY
ALLEN
BOBBY
RICHARD
CHARLES
KEVIN
COLTON
STEVE
CRAIG
GAYLON
JONATHAN
LESLIE
KENNETH
KENNETH
TOMMY
CHARLES
(EDDIE)
MICHAEL
WILLIAM
JOE
DAVID
BILLY
STEVE
TIM
ROBERT
KEITH
JEROMY
JEROMY
PAUL
GREG

FRANKLIN
G

S

WAYNE
NEIL

B

TERRY

LEE

M
DALTON
DAN

LEE

G

SCOTT

L
LIVINGSTON
EDDIE
LEE

LEE

w
EDWARD
LYNN
GARRETT
BURTON
w

w

E

WAYNE
DENNIS
DAVID
CALDWELL
J

0

J

JASON

ADAM
ADAM

GLENN

2020
2018
2020
2021
2018
2021
2018
2018
2021
2018
2021
2021
2018
2018
2018
2018
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2018
2021
2019
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2018
2021



STEPHENS
STROUD
TURNER
WARD

WARD
WEATHERFORD
WEATHERFORD
WEBB
WELDON
WESTBROOKS
WESTBROOKS
WILLIFORD
WILLIFORD
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
WORKMAN
WORKMAN
WORKMAN
WORKMAN
WORKMAN IV
YATES
YOUNG

DAVIE
LONNIE
JACKIE
THOMAS
KENNY
STEVE
STEPHEN
TOM
MICHAEL
JIIMMY
RANDY
ANDREA
MICHAEL
MICHAEL
WILLIAM
KAYLA
WILSON
ZACHARY
TRACY
JAMES
J.T.
JAMES
JOE

SHANE

M

L

S

M

ALLEN
CURTIS
HORNSBY
GLEN

S

LYNN
TODD
SEAN
KENNETH
L

DAVIS
LEE

LEE
TONY

MARTIN
LYN

2021
2021
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2021
2021
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2021
2020
2021
2018
2020
2021
2019
2018



